
同济大学
分数 人数 累计人数

608分及以上 51 51
607 14 65
606 10 75
605 11 86
604 11 97
603 13 110
602 13 123
601 15 138
600 16 154
599 28 182
598 15 197
597 33 230
596 32 262
595 30 292
594 30 322
593 25 347
592 32 379
591 37 416
590 30 446
589 37 483
588 47 530
587 58 588
586 49 637
585 51 688
584 55 743
583 60 803
582 47 850
581 75 925
580 62 987
579 59 1046
578 71 1117
577 62 1179
576 68 1247
575 80 1327
574 67 1394
573 76 1470
572 77 1547
571 86 1633
570 77 1710
569 68 1778
568 89 1867
567 96 1963
566 81 2044
565 79 2123
564 106 2229
563 99 2328
562 88 2416
561 97 2513
560 117 2630
559 115 2745
558 111 2856
557 97 2953
556 114 3067
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555 117 3184
554 113 3297
553 115 3412
552 98 3510
551 120 3630
550 109 3739
549 129 3868
548 107 3975
547 106 4081
546 119 4200
545 116 4316
544 127 4443
543 125 4568
542 126 4694
541 111 4805
540 109 4914
539 98 5012
538 112 5124
537 101 5225
536 99 5324
535 99 5423
534 82 5505
533 95 5600
532 79 5679
531 89 5768
530 95 5863
529 81 5944
528 109 6053
527 89 6142
526 85 6227
525 78 6305
524 88 6393
523 87 6480
522 75 6555
521 71 6626
520 79 6705
519 78 6783
518 80 6863
517 69 6932
516 69 7001
515 74 7075
514 63 7138
513 57 7195
512 48 7243
511 50 7293
510 51 7344
509 55 7399
508 59 7458
507 50 7508
506 51 7559
505 41 7600
504 49 7649
503 36 7685
502 45 7730
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